
Amendment #1 – Filed 3/4/2019 

Page 5 Cash Flow 
There was a correction made after the Cash Flow (page 5) was completed that affected lines 8 and 9. 
Line 8 is Dividends paid to policyholders and SAIC does not pay dividends to policyholders.  The 
$7,866,093 shown on line 8 should have been reported on line 9.  This would change line 9 to be 
$7,708,272. 

There were no other changes to Cash Flow (page 5) or the remainder of the annual statement, as a 
result of this correction. 

 

Correct Filing 
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CASH FLOW
1 2

Current Year Prior Year
  CASH FROM OPERATIONS

1. Premiums collected net of reinsurance.......................................................................................................................................... .....................385,854,853 .....................350,128,587
2. Net investment income................................................................................................................................................................... .......................10,246,438 .........................9,899,067
3. Miscellaneous income.................................................................................................................................................................... .......................25,560,150 .......................30,658,532
4. Total (Lines 1 through 3)................................................................................................................................................................ .....................421,661,441 .....................390,686,186
5. Benefit and loss related payments................................................................................................................................................. .....................208,321,126 .....................202,154,066
6. Net transfers to Separate Accounts, Segregated Accounts and Protected Cell Accounts.......................................................... ........................................... ...........................................
7. Commissions, expenses paid and aggregate write-ins for deductions......................................................................................... .....................172,493,795 .....................146,348,001
8. Dividends paid to policyholders..................................................................................................................................................... ........................................... ...........................................
9. Federal and foreign income taxes paid (recovered) net of $.....157,821 tax on capital gains (losses)........................................ .........................7,708,272 .........................8,789,962
10. Total (Lines 5 through 9)................................................................................................................................................................ .....................388,523,193 .....................357,292,029
11. Net cash from operations (Line 4 minus Line 10).......................................................................................................................... .......................33,138,247 .......................33,394,157

  CASH FROM INVESTMENTS
12. Proceeds from investments sold, matured or repaid:

12.1 Bonds................................................................................................................................................................................... .......................85,821,986 .......................43,739,475
12.2 Stocks................................................................................................................................................................................... ........................................... .......................52,478,643
12.3 Mortgage loans.................................................................................................................................................................... ........................................... ...........................................
12.4 Real estate........................................................................................................................................................................... ........................................... ..............................10,005
12.5 Other invested assets.......................................................................................................................................................... ........................................... ...........................................
12.6 Net gains or (losses) on cash, cash equivalents and short-term investments................................................................... ...................................695 ..................................(546)
12.7 Miscellaneous proceeds...................................................................................................................................................... .........................3,359,655 ...........................................
12.8 Total investment proceeds (Lines 12.1 to 12.7).................................................................................................................. .......................89,182,336 .......................96,227,577

13. Cost of investments acquired (long-term only):
13.1 Bonds................................................................................................................................................................................... .......................78,555,159 .......................68,031,763
13.2 Stocks................................................................................................................................................................................... ........................................... .........................1,035,097
13.3 Mortgage loans.................................................................................................................................................................... ........................................... ...........................................
13.4 Real estate........................................................................................................................................................................... ........................................... ...........................................
13.5 Other invested assets.......................................................................................................................................................... ............................249,858 .........................1,363,040
13.6 Miscellaneous applications.................................................................................................................................................. .........................1,109,450 .........................3,554,575
13.7 Total investments acquired (Lines 13.1 to 13.6)................................................................................................................. .......................79,914,467 .......................73,984,475

14. Net increase (decrease) in contract loans and premium notes..................................................................................................... ........................................... ...........................................
15. Net cash from investments (Line 12.8 minus Lines 13.7 minus Line 14)..................................................................................... .........................9,267,870 .......................22,243,102

  CASH FROM FINANCING AND MISCELLANEOUS SOURCES
16. Cash provided (applied):

16.1 Surplus notes, capital notes................................................................................................................................................. ........................................... ...........................................
16.2 Capital and paid in surplus, less treasury stock.................................................................................................................. ........................................... ...........................................
16.3 Borrowed funds.................................................................................................................................................................... ........................................... ...........................................
16.4 Net deposits on deposit-type contracts and other insurance liabilities............................................................................... ........................................... ...........................................
16.5 Dividends to stockholders.................................................................................................................................................... .......................53,822,902 .......................50,573,853
16.6 Other cash provided (applied)............................................................................................................................................. .........................9,309,837 ........................(6,137,129)

17. Net cash from financing and miscellaneous sources (Lines 16.1 to 16.4 minus Line 16.5 plus Line 16.6)................................. ......................(44,513,065) ......................(56,710,982)

  RECONCILIATION OF CASH, CASH EQUIVALENTS AND SHORT-TERM INVESTMENTS
18. Net change in cash, cash equivalents and short-term investments (Line 11, plus Lines 15 and 17).......................................... ........................(2,106,948) ........................(1,073,722)
19. Cash, cash equivalents and short-term investments:

19.1 Beginning of year................................................................................................................................................................. .......................13,377,313 .......................14,451,036

19.2 End of year (Line 18 plus Line 19.1)................................................................................................................................... .......................11,270,365 .......................13,377,313

Note:  Supplemental disclosures of cash flow information for non-cash transactions:
20.0001 .............................................................................................................................................................................................. ........................................... ...........................................
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